
No 139 THE OFFICIAL GK TOP 40 SINGLES CHART
LAST 02.09.2016 TWSLS

WEEK TSLS

1 1 Stelartronic & Anduze 150

 When I Find My Love 577

WOC 4 2 weeks at number one

PP 1 DIGITAL SALES GAINERS
2 3 TIEKS Feat. Dan Harkna 125

 Sunshine 270

WOC 2

PP 2

3 6 Kungs vs Cookin' On 3 Burners 119

 This Girl 2 weeks at number one 285

WOC 20

PP 1

4 5 Era Istrefi 96

 Bon Bon 293

WOC 3

PP 3

5 2 Jonathan Jeremiah 87

 Rosario 1 week at number one 369

WOC 3

PP 1

6 NEW Tom Odell 85

 Here I Am 85

WOC 1 HIGHEST DEBUT
PP 6

7 NEW Shura 85

 Nothing's Real 85

WOC 1

PP 7

8 NEW The Last Shadow Puppets 82

 Dracula Teeth 82

WOC 1

PP 8

9 4 Slow Club 78

 Make It Easy On Yourself 218

WOC 2

PP 4



10 NEW MØ 75

 Final Song 75

WOC 1

PP 10

11 8 Calvin Harris Feat. Rihanna 66

 This Is What You Came For 221

WOC 5 1 week at number one

PP 1

12 18 Major Lazer Feat. Justin Bieber 65

 Cold Water 169

WOC 4 HIGHEST CLIMB
PP 12 UP 6

13 10 Smiley 62

 Sleepless 200

WOC 3

PP 9

14 7 DJ Snake Feat. Bipolar Sunshine 59

 Middle 7 weeks at number one 215

WOC 20

PP 1

15 NEW Dua Lipa 53

 Hotter Than Hell 53

WOC 1

PP 15

16 11 Whilk & Misky 51

 Clap Your Hands 180

WOC 3

PP 11

17 13 Anne-Marie 51

 Do It Right 2 weeks at number one 158

WOC 20

PP 1

18 12 Sofia Carson Feat. J Balvin 48

 Love Is The Name 199

WOC 4 1 week at number one

PP 1

19 15 Inna 47

 Heaven 1 week at number one 164

WOC 6

PP 1

20 16 Leon Larregui 45

 Locos 3 weeks at number one 592

WOC 33



PP 1

21 9 Nathan Sykes 44

 Twist 217

WOC 3

PP 4

22 23 Fre3 Fly 42

 Music & Sex 112

WOC 3

PP 21

23 24 Jonas Blue Feat. JP Cooper 41

 Perfect Strangers 103

WOC 3

PP 23

24 20 DJ Snake Feat. Justin Bieber 40

 Let Me Love You 139

WOC 3

PP 13

25 17 Kiko Bun 33

 Can't Hold Back 127

WOC 3

PP 17

26 NEW Rihanna 33

 Love On The Brain 33

WOC 1

PP 26

27 26 Birdy 32

 Growing Pains 70

WOC 2

PP 26

28 27 Shawn Mendes 31

 Treat You Better 93

WOC 4

PP 24

29 19 DNCE 30

 Cake By The Ocean 399

WOC 35

PP 2

30 14 Running Red Lights 29

 Forever, Ever And Ever 171

WOC 3 BIGGEST FALL
PP 5 DOWN 16

31 21 Imany 29

 Don't Be So Shy (Filatov & Karas remix) 116



WOC 14

PP 7

32 31 The Strumbellas 28

 Spirits 57

WOC 2

PP 31

33 29 Sia Feat. Sean Paul 24

 Cheap Thrills 85

WOC 4

PP 15

34 22 JP Cooper Feat. Kojey Radical 21

 Party 83

WOC 3

PP 22

35 40 Giorgio Moroder Feat. Foxes 17

 Wildstar 6P 4072

WOC 57 10 weeks at number one

PP 1

36 28 Chrome Sparks Feat. Steffaloo 15

 Still Sleeping 3 weeks at number one 78

WOC 9

PP 1

37 25 Cocoon 12

 I Can't Wait 52

WOC 2

PP 25

38 32 Anthony El Mejor & DJ Nil Feat. Mischa 11

 Closer 70

WOC 5

PP 8

39 33 Honne 7P 9

 Coastal Love 6 weeks at number one 4566

WOC 69 MOST WEEKS ON CHART
PP 1

40 30 Suede 8

 What I'm Trying To Tell You 39

WOC 2

PP 30

Certificates TWSLS This week's sales

1000 = Gold TSLS Total sales

1500 = PlPlatinum



2000 = 2 Platinum WOC weeks on chart

2500 = 3 Platinum PP peak position

3000 = 4 Platinum

3500 = 5 Platinum most streamed song of the week

4000 = 6 Platinum

4500 = 7 Platinum

ETC
















































